CANLYTE www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION) AGK-1
Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Indirect AGK
Page 1 of 2                              1 and 2 lamp T5  per 4’ section
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

44mm 2-1/16”
52mm
Ordering information
AG
Family
AG: Agili-T
K
Type
K: Indirect
 Agil-T
 Coplanar
4
Luminaire
Length
4: 4’
8: 8’
P
Mounting
P: Pendant
GR
Housing Finish
GR: Titanium
WH: White
DS
Wiring
DS: Double-circuit
DN: Double-circuit
Network- Ready
2
Lamp Qty
in a cross
section
1: 1 lamp
2: 2 lamps
28
Lamp
28: 28W T5
54: 54W
 T5HO
UNV
Voltage
120: 120V
277: 277V
347: 347V
UNV:
Universal
Voltage
120/277V
PG
          Ballast
DW: iGEN DALI Adressable T5/T5HO
with Network-2 MultiSense Integral
Motion Sensor  (120 or 277V only)
DA: iGEN DALI Adressable T5/T5HO
(UNV only)
PG: Electronic Program Start T5/T5HO
Options
Special Power Feed Wiring

naire with Group-feed Wiring (for new circuit within row). 5. Choose appropriate Mounting
Elements (e.g. One-piece T-bar wraparound clip).
Ordering Guide
Single-feed wiring Group-feed wiring
Use wiring suffi x DI. Use wiring suffi x DG.
E.g. AGK4PGRDI228UNVPG E.g. AGK4PGRDG228UNVPG
147-1/2” (3746mm)
96” (2438mm)48” (1219mm)
Pendant measure exactly 48” or 96” (plus end-caps) to facilitate installation.
48” Luminaire 96” Luminaire
Fixture lenghts & mounting locations
Lighting Systems Agili-T Pendant Indirect AGK
Page 2 of 2                              1 and 2 lamp T5  per 4’ section
CANLYTE www.canlyte.com
525 EDUCATION ROAD, CORNWALL, ONTARIO, CANADA K6H 6C7 - (613) 938-6221
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE DETAILS OF DESIGN, MATERIALS AND FINISH
© 2007 GENLYTE GROUP LLC (LIGHTOLIER DIVISION)
Job Information Type:
Coplanar System Indirect
LIGHTOLIER A GENLYTE COMPANY www.lightolier.com
TECHNICAL INFORMATION: (978) 657-7600 - (978) 658-0595
631 AIRPORT ROAD, FALL RIVER, MA 02720 - (508) 679-8131
ZONE
DEG
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90
180  1365    1365    1365    1365    1365
175     1373    1367    1386    1410    1406
170     1349    1362    1411   1470    1472
165     1321    1356    1464    1551    1557
160     1286    1334    1501    1549    1537
155     1227    1334    1474    1485    1478
150      1162    1318     1397    1470     1482
145     1091     1278     1347     1413     1385
140       1009     1201      1302      1243      1204
135     907      1091      1154      1130      1152
130       812      982      982      1061      1048
125       702     895      908      914      900
120      591    765    780     743     714
115     478    585    610    545    521
110    361    466    428    346    336
105     240    321    233    178    164
100     132    152    84    61    52
95     29    22    5    0    0
90     0    0    0    0    0
ZONE LUMENS % LAMP %LUMINAIRE
180-150 1195 22.91 26.71
180-140 2014 38.6 44.99
180-120 3642 69.78 81.34
180-90 4477 85.79 100
140-90 2463 47.19 55.01
120-90 835 16 18.66
0-90 0 0 0
0-180 4477 85.79 100
DISTRIBUTION
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION
ZONAL CAVITY METHOD * EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE = .20
        80                   70      50
Wall Refl ectance
 70 50 30 10 70 50 30 10 50 30 10
0 .82 .82 .82 .82 .70 .70 .70 .70 .48 .48 .48
1 .74 .71 .68 .65 .63 .61 .58 .55 .42 .40 .39
2 .67 .62 .57 .53 .57 .53 .49 .45 .36 .34 .32
3 .62 .54 .49 .44 .52 .46 .42 .38 .32 .29 .27
4 .56 .48 .42 .37 .48 .41 .36 .32 .28 .25 .23
5 .51 .41 .36 .31 .44 .36 .31 .27 .25 .22 .19
6 .47 .38 .31 .27 .40 .32 .27 .23 .22 .19 .16
7 .43 .34 .27 .23 .37 .29 .24 .20 .20 .17 .14
8 .40 .30 .24 .20 .34 .26 .21 .17 .18 .15 .12
9 .37 .27 .21 .17 .31 .23 .19 .15 .16 .13 .11
0 .34 .25 .19 .15 .29 .21 .17 .13 .15 .12 .09
DETERMINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT IES PUBLISHED PROCEDURES
LUMINAIRE INPUT WATTS = 64.0